
Bielik Vitalii Pavlovych

Сategory Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position State Enterprise Kryvbasshahtozakryttya, Head 

 

1

http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3169
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3169


CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Name Type of connection Period 

Bielik Tetiana Mykolaivna wife —

Bielik Pavlo Vitaliiovych son —

Bielik Polina Vitaliivna daughter —

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2019 Державне підприємство

Кривбасшахтозакриття,

Директор

26 869,52 13

513,54

2018 Державне підприємство

"Кривбасшахтозакриття",

Директор

13 237,32 6 774,52

2017 State Enterprise

Kryvbasshahtozakryttya,

Director

10 984,92 4 010,97

2016 State Enterprise

Kryvbasshahtozakryttya,

Director

11 419,44 3 382,33
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MONETARY ASSETS:

Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUROtherUAH USDEUROther

2019 Deposits 121

810,00

— — — — — 

2019 Cash 360

000,00

10

000,00

— — — — 

2019 Other — — — — — — 

2018 Deposits — — — — — — 

2018 Cash 30

000,00

10

000,00

— 55

000,00

— — 

2018 Other — — — — — — 

2017 Deposits — — — 14

000,00

— — 

2017 Cash 25

000,00

7

000,00

— 10

000,00

— — 

2017 Other — — — — — — 

2016 Deposits — — — — — — 

2016 Cash 10

000,00

3

800,00

— 13

000,00

— — 

2016 Other — — — — — — 
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

Year Declarant's total, Household (family) total, 

2019 UAH — 

2018 UAH — 

2017 UAH — 

2016 UAH — 

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

Year Declarant's total, USD Household (family) total, USD 

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

Year Land 
Residential

buildings 
Apartments 

Other real

estate 

2019 710.0 sq. m (1) 124.0 sq. m (1) 86.0 sq. m

(1) 

2018 710.0 sq. m (1) 124.0 sq. m (1) 86.0 sq. m

(1) 

2017 710.0 sq. m (1) 124.0 sq. m (1) 86.0 sq. m

(1) 

2016 710.0 sq. m (1) 124.0 sq. m (1) 86.0 sq. m

(1) 
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VEHICLES:

Year Declarant Family 

2019 • Одисей 1,11 2017

• NISSAN х-тrail 2013

• OPEL insignia 2010

2018 • Одисей 1,11 2017

• NISSAN х-тrail 2013

• OPEL insignia 2010

2017 • Одисей 1,11 2017

• NISSAN х-тrail 2013

• OPEL insignia 2010

2016 • NISSAN х-тrail 2013

• OPEL insignia 2010

CAREER:

Period Position 

July 19, 2007 — State Enterprise

Kryvbasshahtozakryttya, Head
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BANK ACCOUNTS:

Bank Taxpayer's number Status 

JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019 

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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